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160 7 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.867 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CAPE Building built about 1926, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 2614 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 2 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 9 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

701,000701,010813071.86655
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8/13/2018
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1.867
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1,506,900
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%
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J

Code
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101 

ONE FAM

ONE FAM
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0.03

SQUARE FE
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PRIME SITE

UNDEV 0.2

0

0

8.76
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1.00

0.20
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1,195,500
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/

/
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LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)
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Date Time

Owner 1:
OWNERSHIP

CARD
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/Parcel:Total Value per SQ unit /Card:Source:
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:
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Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City
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Street 1:
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PROPERTY LOCATION
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255.93
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323.17
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1.00

6,700N

239 1
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4860 26142473

485,021
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Line 1
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0
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1.60
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1.01989794
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1

17.5

NO NO
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EXCELLENT

0

1

3

EXCELLENT1

2

2 EXCELLENT

GOOD

.

1926

B+   - GOOD (+)

100

1

100

1    - FORCED H/A

1    - OIL

0

T    - TYPICAL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

6    - WOODSHINGL

1    - WOOD SHING

1

1    - WOOD

2    - CONC BLOCK
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D
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BMT 

TQS 
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OSP 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

3/4 STORY

GARAGE

SCRN PORCH

1,825

1,407

648

440

324

159.950

45.990

159.950

38.520

24.070

291,917

64,704

103,651

16,949
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5    - CAPE
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Upper
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RES BREAKDOWN
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Heating:
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Total:
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COMPARABLE SALES

WtAv$/SQ:

COMMENTS

Desc:
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%

Phys Cond: %

OTHER FEATURES

BATH FEATURES
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Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
Location:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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Year Blt:
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# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:
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% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal
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Partition:

Sec Floors:
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EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:
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Foundation:
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Color:
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Sty Ht:
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